DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ANTIDOTE HOLDCO 1 LIMITED

ANTIDOTE HOLDCO 1 LIMITED

ANTIDOTE HOLDCO 2 LIMITED

ANTIDOTE HOLDCO 2 LIMITED

ANTIDOTE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

ANTIDOTE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

ANTIDOTE TOPCO LIMITED

ANTIDOTE TOPCO LIMITED

ANTIFERENCE LIMITED

ANTIFERENCE LIMITED

THE ANTI-FRAGILITY ACADEMY LIMITED
THE ANTI-FRAGILITY ACADEMY LIMITED

ANTI-FRICTION COMPONENTS LIMITED

ANTI GRAFFITI SPRAY LIMITED

ANTILL PROPERTIES LTD.

ANTINICK LTD

ANTIPHRASIS LIMITED

THE ANTIQUE CAFE LIMITED

ANTIQUE LEASING LIMITED

ANTIQUES AND PROJECTS LTD

ANTIQUES AT ELSECAR LIMITED

ANTIQUES COLLECTIVE LTD

ANTIQUES COLLECTIVE LTD

ANTISYMMETRY LTD

ANTISYMMETRY LTD

ANTMAN LTD

ANTMAN LTD

ANT MEDIA LIMITED

ANTO & ANDREI LTD

ANTOINETTE MILLS LTD

ANTONE DISPLAYS LIMITED

ANTONE DISPLAYS LIMITED

ANTON GEORGE-IULIAN 0791 LIMITED

ANTONIA SALZL LTD

ANTONIO INTERIORS LIMITED

ANTONIO MARQUEZ LIMITED

ANTONIO RICCI RESTAURANT
CONSULTANCY & RECRUITEMENT LIMITED

ANTONIO RUSSO LTD

ANTONIOS GENTS HAIRDRESSER LIMITED

ANTON OLSTAM RACING LIMITED

ANTON OLSTAM RACING LIMITED

ANTON PROPERTIES LTD

ANTON ROSENFIELD FINANCIAL
PLANNING LTD

ANTONY MEIRE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ANTONYM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ANTONY PRICE LIMITED

ANTONY SHACKLETON LIMITED

ANTRIM 4 THAT SMILE LTD

ANTRIX SERVICES LIMITED

ANTRIX SERVICES LIMITED

ANTROME LIMITED

ANTRON MANOR CARE LIMITED

ANTROPH LIMITED

ANTRUPS LIMITED

11317889
11317889
11317909
11317909
09010189
09010189
11317863
11317863
00336260
00336260
08191965
08191965
01275175
10932217
01595619
08186142
08164295
09186557
02011374
10329654
04521879
11535048
11535048
11536790
11536790
11538452
11538452
03869059
10684530
11493494
00969828
00969828
09730068
10910051
09927229
08655792
10333819

07831572
06893884
11534084
11534084
07484278
08115206

08182338
10451924
04966798
04518071
07489785
10751878
10751878
10501887
10516614
10290479
08182274

22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
25/08/2018
25/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
27/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018

23/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018

22/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018

ANTHONY WRAGG LIMITED

ANTIC FACE

ANTIC LONDON LIMITED

ANTIC LONDON LIMITED

ANTIDOTE BIDCO LIMITED

ANTIDOTE BIDCO LIMITED

ANTSCOOBY LTD

ANTVISTA LTD

ANTZBODIES LIMITED

ANTZBODIES LIMITED

ANU CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ANUFEM CONSULTING LIMITED

ANUMERATE LIMITED

THE ANUUA FOUNDATION

ANVAYA BIOSCIENCES LTD

ANVERANGE LIMITED

ANVILLE LIMITED

THE ANVIL TRUST LTD

ANVIT CONSULTANCY LTD

ANVIT CONSULTANCY LTD

ANVIT CONSULTANCY LTD

ANV IT CONSULTANTS LTD

ANV IT CONSULTANTS LTD

ANV IT CONSULTANTS LTD

ANV IT CONSULTANTS LTD

ANV  SERVICES LIMITED

ANWANA LIMITED

ANWER KAMAL ANSARI LTD

ANYA EVANS JONES FOUNDATION

ANYANGO LTD

ANYAP SERVICES UK LIMITED
ANYAP SERVICES UK LIMITED

ANYBODY'S BARN LIMITED
ANYDIY AUTO CO., LTD

ANY DRIVER LIMITED

ANY EVENT LIMITED

ANY GARDEN LIMITED

ANY MILES LTD

ANY MILES LTD

ANY OTHER DAY LIMITED

ANYPLACE MEDIA GROUP LTD

ANYPLACE MEDIA GROUP LTD

ANY SPARE PARTS LTD

ANY SPARE PARTS LTD

ANYTHING WOOD LTD

ANYTHING WOOD LTD

ANYTIME LOCKSMITHS LIMITED

ANYTIME PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
ANYTIME RESOURCES LIMITED

ANYTIME RESOURCES LONDON GROUP
LIMITED

ANYTIME WHOLESALE LTD

ANYTIME WHOLESALE LTD

ANYU ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL
EQUIPMENT (UK) CO., LTD

ANY WELD LIMITED

04874023
10226928
11534947
11534947
11318779
11318779
10324415
09740399
11531739
11531739
08647713
04429134
09171072
08186745
11421995
01462358
11424153
02720007
09168934
09168934
09168934
07865685
07865685
07865685
07865685
11360288
10206311
09035042
08191690
11483470
11531008
11531008
01888574
09510495
06348459
03196467
05206591
11533027
11533027
08537381
11538480
11538480
11535812
11535812
11112820
11112820
07347696
04853007
06651159
07321946

11533469
11533469
09183852

09186232
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22/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
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23/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
27/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
25/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
27/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018

23/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018

22/08/2018



